I'm not robot

reCAPTCHA



https://traffnew.ru/123?keyword=wauseon+ohio+middle+school+address




Wauseon ohio middle school address

Total Students: 431 Classroom Teachers (Full Time Reduced): 25 Student/Teacher Ratio: 17.2 American Indian or Alaska Native 1 Asian 2 Black Harass/Latino 99 Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander O Unspecified 0 Two or More Races 14 White 312 Direct Certificationl: Free Lunch
Qualifiedl: 258 Reduced Price Lunch 1:73 Note: No TotalS May Be Included. BIG Map | Driving Directions Input Home Address - Find School Zones (&amp; other details) Near public schools (15-mile radius) Wauseon Elementary School, OH (&lt; 0.1 mile) Wauseon Elementary School,
OH (2.3 km NE) Wauseon High School, OH (2.3 km NNE) Pettisville Elementary School, OH (7.3 km W) Pettisville, Oh (7.4 km W) Delta Elementary School, OH (12.1 km ENE) Pike-Delta-York High School, OH (12.3 km ENE) Pike-Delta-York Elementary School, OH (1 2 km ENE) Peabold
elementary school, OH (14.1 km W) Archbold Primary School, OH (14.8 km W) Nearby private schools (within 15 miles) Fast and easy way... Ohio Census Data Comparison Tool 05/30/19 - Daily Reports of Wauseon Parks and Rec Fall sports registration packages are in the office for
everyone interested. Girls interested in youth basketball camp BGSU can pick up registration form ... Posted by May 30, 2019, 5:15 AM by Brenda Robison 5/28/19 - Daily Reports Wauseon Leisure Department will conduct a football workout and player evaluation on Saturday, June 1st for
girls and boys to continue the development of our journey... Posted by May 28, 2019, 5:28 AM by Brenda Robison 5/24/19 - Daily Reports Wauseon Leisure Department conducts football workout and player evaluation on Saturday, June 1st for girls and boys to continue the development of
our journey ... Posted on May 24, 2019, 8:01 AM by Brenda Robison 5/23/19 - Daily Alerts Extra Yearbooks are on sale for anyone who didn't subscribe to one. Cost is $20.00.Happy Birthday to: Lucy Miller Posted May 23, 2019, 5:54 AM by Brenda Robison 5/22/19 - Daily Announcements
Of Yearbooks will be released today. If you didn't order it, you can buy it tomorrow if the deliveries last. They are sold in front of the front, first serve ... Posted on May 22, 2019, 5:41 AM by Brenda Robison Showing Posts 1 - 5 766. See more » Added gadget not valid Main: Joe Friess email:
JFriess@Wauseonindians.org 940 E. Oak Street Wauseon, Ohio 43567 Phone: 419.335.2701 Fax: 419.335.0045 NamePositionEmailPhone ext. Aeschliman, Brenda Cafeteria BAeschliman@Wauseonindians.org Armstrong, Jill 6th Grade Linguistics JArmstrong@Wauseonindians.org
1446 Beaverson, Stacy 8 TEBeck@Wauseonindians.org SBeaverson@Wauseonindians.org. Dave Custodian DBliss@WauseonIndians.org Bluhm, Jaz Music/Band JBluhm@Wauseonindians.org 1271 Borcherdt, John School Resource Officer JBorcherdt@Wauseonindians.org 1241
Borton, Shelly intervention Specialist SBorton@Wauseonindians.org 1432 Bruner, Diane cafeteria DBruner@WauseonlIndians.org Carroll, Mallory Art MCarroll@Wauseonindians.org 1336 Clark, Donald Music / Band DClark@Wauseonindians.org 1271 Crew, Christian 7th Hinne
Sotsiaaluuringud CHCrew@Wauseonindians.org 1426 Crew, Curt Technology koordinaator CCrew@WauseonIndians.org 1269 Elrod, Lisa Paraprofessional LElrod@Wauseonindians.org 1431 Emery, Tiffany cafeteria TEmery@Wauseonindians.org Friikartulid, Joseph Principal
JFriess@Wauseonindians.org 1400 Fry, Trina cafeteria TFry@Wauseonindians.org Fryzel, Amber 7th Hinne Keel / lugemine AFryzel@Wauseonindians.org 1425 Garrett, Christy Food Service Supervisor CGarrett@Wauseonlndians.org 1265 Gehle, Denise Librariian
DGehle@Wauseonindians.org 1410 Geldien, Mylee Paraprofessional MGeldien@WauseonIndians.org Godsey, Vicki Paraprofessional VGodsey@Wauseonindians.org 1431 Grosjean, Shelly 6 KHinton@Wauseonindians.org AMaison@Wauseonlndians.org
CHenson@WauseonlIndians.org SGrosjeanl@Wauseonlndians.org. , Melanie kohvik MHoot@Wauseonindians.org Hutchinson, Joy 8 JHutchinson@WauseonIndians.org. Dawn School Nurse DKauffman@Wauseonindians.org 1139 Kinsman, Gwen 8th Hinne Keel / Lugemine
GKinsman@Wauseonindians.org 1442 Kreiner, Amy 6 CLemley@WauseonIndians.org th Hinne intervention Specialist AKreiner@WauseonIndians.org 1422 Kreiner, Kevin Physical Education KKreiner@WauseonIndians.org 1418 Lane, Matt Football /Wrestling Coach
mlane@wauseonindians.org Leatherman, Michelle Oppekava direktor MLeatherman@Wauseonindians.org 1502 Leininger, Jana EMIS koordinaator JLeininger@Wauseonindians.org 2002 Lemley, Catie 7. Jill Health JMartinez@Wauseonindians.org 1428 Martinez, Lauren 7th &amp;amp;
SMoore@WauseonlIndians.org AHill@WauseonlIndians.org LMartinez@wauseonindians.org 8. Algebra LNofziger@Wauseonindians.org 1427 Oyer, Ashley 6 DPorter@WauseonIndians.org JAOyer@WauseonIndians.org AOyer@WauseonlIndians.org. , Brenda sekretar
BRobison@Wauseonindians.org 1401 Rychener, Amy office ARychener@Wauseonlndians.org 1402 Schaffner, Mckenzee Brenda Paraprofessional BSchroeder@Wauseonindians.org Schroeder, Brittany 8 CThomas@Wauseonindians.org JTester@Wauseonlndians.org
TTedrow@WauseonIndians.org KSzozda@WauseonIndians.org SStuck@WauseonIndians.org KStorrer@WauseonIndians.org BmSchroeder@WauseonIndians.org. James Vocal Music JBVaughn@WauseonIndians.org 1268 Vernot, Sheila 6 AZuidema@Wauseonindians.org
CZirkle@WauseonlIndians.org TYoho@WauseonIndians.org MWinters@WauseonIndians.org MWebster@Wauseonlndians.org SVernot@Wauseonindians.org. near this school this school is rated above average school quality compared to other schools in Ohio. Students here are doing
about year-on-year academic improvement, ... The more this school has above-average results, how well it serves disadvantaged students, and students do above-average state tests. Students at this school make average academic success, taking into account where they were last year,
compared to similar students in the country. The average success of high test scores means students have strong academic skills and students at this school are learning at the same rate as similar students in other schools. Parent tip Test scores at this school are well above the national
average, which indicates that most students at this school perform at or above the class level. Parent tip Show more Test scores Notice something missing or confusing? Equity disadvantaged students at this school are better than other students in the country, although this school may still
have achievement gaps. Parent Tip Student Results Percentile Low Income and Underserved Students All Other Students in School ENVIRONMENT School List Name Grade Teacher School Year 6 All 6th-2021 7 All 7.
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